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Men / 9 / 13 yrs.
Session: 06

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Levon* Chalikyan444
G.O. USA

13.500 11.250 13.15013.450 11.85012.600 75.800
2 8 1 1 6T 6T 1 

1 

Jesse-Lee Pakele536
HITS

13.600 12.050 11.90012.700 11.70012.750 74.700
1 1 2 5 2T 8 2 

2 

Ezrael* Orlino767
SCATS

12.350 12.000 11.65011.850 12.05012.550 72.450
16 2 6 8 8T 1T 3 

3 

Cailen Walker550
Head Over Heels

12.600 11.850 11.70011.700 11.45012.550 71.850
9 3 8 6T 8T 12T 4 

4 

Eric* Hoe656
North Valley

12.650 10.800 11.70011.100 12.05012.600 70.900
6T 15T 19T 6T 6T 1T 5 

5 

Aidan Myers138
American KSC

11.250 11.500 11.40012.000 11.60012.950 70.700
33 4T 4T 13 1 9T 6 

6 

Aiden Cheng1002
West Coast

13.200 10.800 10.35011.650 11.95012.350 70.300
3 15T 9T 29 10T 4 7 

7 

Hudson* Harms509
Gymcats

12.450 11.450 11.55011.650 11.40011.750 70.250
12T 6T 9T 11 22 15 8 

8 

Nikita* Shishkov659
North Valley

12.750 11.000 11.20010.700 11.90012.650 70.200
5 9T 27 19T 5 5 9 

9 

Jenson Molebash706
Payke Gym Acad

12.500 11.000 11.35011.150 11.60012.200 69.800
10* 9T 18 14 14T 9T 10T

10T

Alex Taylor599
JR. SUN DEVILS

12.500 11.500 11.60011.450 10.60012.150 69.800
10* 4T 13 9T 16 22 10T

10T

Marqus Miranda857
South Coast

11.800 11.450 12.05012.250 10.10011.900 69.550
27T 6T 3 4 18T 27 12 

12 

Ty Lipis1022
GymJam

12.450 10.900 11.30010.800 12.00011.950 69.400
12T 12T 23T 15T 17 3 13 

13 

Everett Tai905
Technique

12.100 10.300 12.25011.200 11.50011.800 69.150
19T 18 17 3 21 11 14 

14 

Mohamed El.Askary164
Azarian

12.400 10.900 11.45011.350 11.20011.550 68.850
14T 12T 15T 12 24 16 15 

15 

William Kinnick165
Azarian

11.950 9.650 11.60011.350 11.45012.750 68.750
22T 27 15T 9T 2T 12T 16 

16 

Rainen* Schwartz328
Desert Gymcats

11.850 10.250 11.20011.050 11.45012.700 68.500
25T 19T 21T 19T 4 12T 17 

17 

Riku Takahashi447
G.O. USA

12.100 9.850 11.05010.750 11.85012.200 67.800
19T 24T 25T 23 14T 6T 18 

18 

Jake Dickey739
Platinum

13.000 10.050 11.25010.100 10.90012.250 67.550
4 21 32 18 13 18 19 

19 

Ian* Jones379
EWG

12.050 9.900 12.95011.750 9.15011.600 67.400
21 22T 7 2 23 33 20 

20 

Dylan Parker907
Technique

12.650 9.400 11.30010.500 10.85012.300 67.000
6T 28 28 15T 12 19 21 

21 

Gavin Wilson570
IEGA

12.650 9.900 11.00010.250 10.50012.350 66.650
6T 22T 30 24T 10T 23 22 

22 

Matthew Osgood982
Victory

11.950 10.900 10.65010.750 10.45011.900 66.600
22T 12T 25T 27T 18T 24T 23 

23 

Liam Bailey135
American KSC

11.800 10.450 10.90010.800 10.00011.500 65.450
27T 17 23T 26 25 28T 24 

24 

Sam Howard597
JR. SUN DEVILS

12.300 10.250 11.10011.600 10.00010.150 65.400
17 19T 11T 22 32 28T 25T

25T

ProScore v5.4.1 - Copyright 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Sun Devil Gymnastics



2017 Men's Region 1 Championships
Meet Results
Apr 6-9, 2017

Page: 2
Printed: 4/7/2017 9:40 PM

Men / 9 / 13 yrs.
Session: 06

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Andrew* McGill947
USA Flairs

11.650 9.850 10.65012.000 10.45010.800 65.400
31T 24T 4T 27T 29 24T 25T

25T

Quentin Millar285
Dauntless

11.900 9.800 10.25011.600 9.80011.850 65.200
24 26 11T 30 20 32 27 

27 

Kaden Brownie260
Cal Sports

12.150 8.400 11.00011.400 11.05010.400 64.400
18 30 14 24T 31 17 28 

28 

Ian Paglia189
Broadway

12.400 9.150 9.7509.950 10.65011.450 63.350
14T 29 33 32 26 20T 29 

29 

Liam Halcomb110
Accel

11.650 10.950 9.65010.350 10.35010.000 62.950
31T 11 29 33 33 26 30 

30 

Myles Awana313
Demaray's

11.700 7.400 11.20011.050 10.65010.900 62.900
30 33 21T 19T 28 20T 31 

31 

Jaxson* Hulet974
VSSG

11.850 7.950 11.30011.100 9.85010.550 62.600
25T 31 19T 15T 30 30T 32 

32 

Cooper Rampenelli398
Extreme

11.800 7.900 10.20010.200 9.85011.400 61.350
27T 32 31 31 27 30T 33 

33 
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